
/ 


PROJECT (Name and address): 
Lincoln Park. Middle School· Bid #1184 
31h Avenue West and Grand Avenue 
Duluth, MN 55802 

TO CONTRACTOR (Name alldaddress); 
Gl'8Z7jni Brothers a: Company 
1.175 Eagan Industrial Road 
Eagan,MN 55121 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 005 
INITIATION DATE: January 17"',2013 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 080330 190311 
CONTRACT DATE: June 16*,2010 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 18 

OWNER:~ 

CONSlRUCTION MANAGER: ~ 


ARCHITECT: ~ 

CONTRACTOR: ~ 


FIELD:'O 

OTHER:~ 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOlLOWS: 

Item No. 00 I - PCO.282 - Extend wainsco( tile to ceiling at hand WllSh sinks. 
Total Amount Item No. 001: $7,433.00 

Total Amount This Oumge Order: $7,433.00 

The original Contract Sum _ $ ___..:2S;;,1;.t::.900:;;::.0;;;0;... 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ __~o.i4':t8.66~3.-;:.:00~ 

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 300,563.00 9./

The Contract Sum will be inaeased by this Change Order in the amount of $ __---.,:=:::-7,4:::3C!"3.':':00,...~ 'I 

The new Contract Sum including Ibis Change Order WIll be $ ___..::3.=.;07:.z:,996=.00=.­

The Contract TIme will be unchanged by Zero (0) days. 

The date ofSubstantial Completion as ofthe dalf! of this Change Order therefore is August I, 20 12. 


NOTE: This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive. 

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

Kraus-Anderson Coostruction Company UtB Engineers ItAn:hitects 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
8625 Rendova Street NE, PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 
55014 

ADDRESSADDRESS 

~~~-------
BY (Signature) BY (Signature) t? /' _./ '2 
Pat Sims Kevin Holm eP -~ -/.-7 

(Typed name) (TYped name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Sc:hooIs • ISO #7C1} 


OWNER (Firm name) 

215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 


BY (Signature) 

(Typed name) DATE: 

AlA Documlll'lt G7O'lICIIa.... -11t2. Copyright Ci11t2 br The AmeI1c:I!n In&1I1ulB d ArchI**, Allltghta ....-ved. WARNING: This AJAe ~nt Is 
protected br U.s. CoPrdght L_ and Intamllllolllli T....u... Un.utllodzed reproduction or dl.triballon of!bill AlA- Document, or.ny pot1fon of It, may 1 
mull In IllY'" clvll.1Id crimln.1 po...... and win be proMCUted to the maximum extent possible under the ....Thli document _ pnxIuced br AlA 
softwIre.t 11:43:35 on 0111812013 under Order No.4024B386l13_' whk:h expires on 01111S12OM. and Isnotklrnltllle. 
UwNollll: (1.0179&20919) 

http:3.=.;07:.z:,996=.00
http:300,563.00
http:7,433.00
http:7,433.00

